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President Gerald R. Ford - Quiz

To view the article that this quiz is based on, please go to:
https://constitutionus.com/presidents/president-gerald-r-ford/

Ql. When was Gerald R. Ford born?

A. 1910
B. 1913
C. 1915
D. 1920

Q2. Where was Gerald R. Ford born?

A. Omaha, Nebraska
B. Grand Rapids, Michigan
C. Washington, D.C.
D. New York City, New York

Q3. How old was Gerald R. Ford when he became president?

A. 55
60
65
70
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Q4. What years was Gerald R. Ford president?

A. 1969-1974
1974-1977
1977-1981
1981-1985
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Q5. When did Gerald R. Ford die?

A. 2000
B. 2006
C. 2010
D. 2015

Q6. How did Gerald R. Ford die?

A. Heart attack
B. Cancer
C. Arteriosclerotic cerebrovascular disease

D. Car accident

Q7. What was Gerald R. Ford's real name?

A. Leslie Lynch King Jr.
B. John Fitzgerald Kennedy
C. Richard Milhous Nixon

D. James Earl Carter Jr.



Q8. Which university did Gerald R. Ford attend?

A. Harvard University

B. Yale University

C. University of Michigan
D. Stanford University

Q9. Who did Gerald R. Ford pardon during his presidency?

A. Jimmy Carter

B. Richard Nixon

C. Ronald Reagan

D. Lyndon B. Johnson

Q10. What was the nickname of Gerald R. Ford's economic
program?

A. WIN (Whip Inflation Now)

B. NEW (National Economic Welfare)

C. GROW (Government Recovery of Wealth)
D. HOPE (Helping Our People Economically)



Answer Key

Q1l1:
Q2:
Q3:
Q4.
Q5:
Qo:
Q7:
Q8:
Q9:
Ql0: A
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